
 

 GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 31 JULY 2020    No. 3117  59

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

C.T.: Parliamentary Precinct: Replacement and upgrade of UPS systems, 
CCTV Surveillance systems, including x-ray machines and metal 
detectors: Appointment of Quantity Surveyor

Western Cape: De-
partment of Public 
Works: Professional 
Services

CPTC016/ 20 2020-08-21 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: n/a.

Bids obtainable from: Customs House Building, 9th floor, Room 941, 
Lower Heerengracht, Foreshore, Cape Town, Cost of Documents: R200, 
Payment Details: Cash

Post or Deliver Bids to: Director-General, Department of Public Works 
& Infrastructure, Private Bag x 9027, Cape Town, 8000. Customs House 
Buiding, Main entrance, Ground floor, Lower Heerengracht, Foreshore, 
Cape Town, 8001
For technical information please contact: Mr M Murphy. Tel: 021 402 
22264. Fax: n/a Email: michael.murphy@dpw.gov.za. Hours: 7:30am to 
15:00pm.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Ms A Jaffa / Ms Z 
Nomnqa / Mr S Hobongwana, Tel: 021 402 2092 / 2187/ 2077, Fax: n/a, 
Email: riana.mouton@dpw.gov.za, Hours: 7:30am to 15:00pm.

Only bidders with a BBBEE level 1 and 2 can tender.  All bidders must be 
registered on the Central Suppliers Database (www.csd.gov.za).

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

FAS/DK/ICT/MIS/CON3075 Fasset is seeking to appoint a suitably 
qualified and experienced service provider for the provision of a 
Management Information System (MIS) 

Gauteng: Financial 
and Accounting 
Services SETA: 
Finance and Ac-
counting

FAS/ DK/ ICT/ MIS/ 
CON3075

2020-08-21 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: Due to the current Covid-19 health and safety 
restrictions, there will not be a briefing session for this tender.

Site Meeting(s): N/A.

Bids obtainable from: Bid documentation is available for downloading from 
the Fasset website (http://www.fasset.org.za/Procurement/Procurement.
aspx) or electronically, on request by e-mail, from Mathapelo Makomene 
at mathapelo.makomene@fasset.org.za or Queen Maphoto at queen.
maphoto@fasset.org.za, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: N/A.

Post or Deliver Bids to: Fasset, 1st  Floor, 296 Kent Avenue, Randburg; 
or P.O. Box 6801, Cresta, 2118, Gauteng. Fasset, 1st  Floor, 296 Kent 
Avenue, Randburg
For technical information please contact: Lebogang Tsagae. Tel: 011 
476 8570. Fax: 011 476 5756 Email: tenders@fasset.org.za or lebogang.
tsagae@fasset.org.za. Hours: 8h00 - 16h30 (Monday -Thursday) and 
08h00 - 16h00 (Friday).

For completion of bid documents please contact: Lebogang Tsagae, 
Tel: 011 476 8570, Fax: 011 476 5756, Email: lebogang.tsagae@fasset.org.
za or tenders@fasset.org.za, Hours: 09h00 - 15h00 (Monday -Friday).

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

Chairpersons and initiators for disciplinary hearings Gauteng: Financial 
Services Board: 
Human Resources 
Department

FSCA2020/ 21- 
T007

2020-08-25 at 
11:00Briefing Session: There is no briefing session for this bid..

Bids obtainable from: Website: www.fsca.co.za or https://etenders.
treasury.gov.za/, Cost of Documents: No cost, Payment Details: Not 
applicable, Notes: Not applicable.

Post or Deliver Bids to: Financial Sector Conduct Authority 
Riverwalk Office Park, Block B , 41 Matroosberg Road (Corner 
Garsfontein and Matroosberg Roads)
Ashlea Gardens, Extension 6, Menlo Park, South Africa, 0081. Bids must 
be properly packaged and deposited on or before the closing date and 
before the closing time in the tender box situated at the main entrance of 
the Financial Sector Conduct Authority Offices. 

For technical information please contact: Monicca Masenya / Georgina 
Serumula. Tel: 012 422 2980 /2855 Email: tenders@fsca.co.za. Hours: 
07:45 -16:30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Monicca Masenya / 
Georgina Serumula, Tel: 012 422 2980 /2855, Email: tenders@fsca.co.za, 
Hours: 07:45 - 16:30.

All enquiries relating to the tender must be forwarded in writing via email 
to tenders@fsca.co.za.


